
Sr. 

No.

Name of Zonal Lead 

Manager
State Name Mobile No. Email ID /Address

1 Seelam Srinivas ANDHRA PRADESH 9885100077 srinivasarao.seelam@sbilife.co.in

2 Prakash  Kumar Mishra BENGAL & SIKKIM 9830049718  prakash.mishra@sbilife.co.in

3 Suman Kumar BIHAR & JHARKHAND 9334097765  kumar.suman@sbilife.co.in

4 Prabhakar  Sharma
DELHI & 

UTTARAKHAND
9953001464  prabhakar.sharma@sbilife.co.in

5 Akash  Manjrawala GUJARAT 9924431000  akash.manjrawala@sbilife.co.in

6 Akash Singhal KARNATAKA 6360407468 akash.s@sbilife.co.in

7 Mohamed  Sameer Babu K T KERALA 9847582221  mohamed.babu@sbilife.co.in

8 Neeraj Sharma MADHYA PRADESH 9826918889  neeraj.sh@sbilife.co.in

9 Sunil  Laxman Bopate
MAHARASHTRA 

(NAGPUR)
9766167380  sunil.bopate@sbilife.co.in

10 Ravindra Chapalgaonkar
MAHARASHTRA 

(PUNE)
9923004144  r.chapalgaonkar@sbilife.co.in

11 Krishna Patle
MAHARASHTRA 

(NASHIK)
9049268686 krishna.patle@sbilife.co.in

12 Sagar  Sawant MUMBAI 9820723922  sagar.s@sbilife.co.in

13 Hemanta Hazarika NORTH EAST 9435122619 hemanta.Hazarika@sbilife.co.in

14 Swapnadeep  Mitra ORISSA 9674936056  swapnadeep.mitra@sbilife.co.in

15 Deepak  Garg

PUNJAB, HIMACHAL, 

J&K, CHANDIGARH & 

HARYANA

9878620939  d.garg@sbilife.co.in

16 Vaidpal  Singh RAJASTHAN 9950994888  vaidpal.rathore@sbilife.co.in

17 Vijay Kumar TAMILNADU 9358494235 vijay.p@sbilife.co.in

18 D  Vishwakant TELANGANA 9833966223 d.vishwakant@sbilife.co.in

19 Arbind  Mohit UTTAR PRADESH 9709700609 arbind.mohit@sbilife.co.in
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